## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Teri Rogers, Senior Director of Marketing 717-274-5999 TRogers@APRSupply.com

## APR Supply Co. named in the Top 50 HVACR & Top 5 Hydronic National Distributors of 2020

(May 20, 2020) LEBANON, PA – APR Supply Co. is proud to announce that it has been named to ACHR News' annuallist of the Top 50 HVACR (Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning and Refrigeration) Distributors of 2020.

The national list is determined by using reported sales figures. APR Supply Co. ranked solidly in two categories: as 35th in HVAC distributors and 4<sup>th</sup> in Hydronics. "Every day, our team strives to breathe life into our mission statement, creating enthusiastic customers. Each decision we make, and partnership we form, is a mindful effort to better serve our customers," states Scott Weaver, President of APR Supply Co. "After over 90 years in the distribution industry, we continue to provide groundbreaking solutions to our customers, and being named within the top 50 HVACR (Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning and Refrigeration) Distributors of 2020 in two product categories is a strong indicator that we are continuing to change and grow with the industry – meeting the needs of our customers. APR Supply Co. is honored to be among this distinguished group."

The APR Supply Co. is a third-generation distributor of plumbing, HVAC and hydronics supplies with 35 locations throughout Pennsylvania, New Jersey, and Delaware. To learn more, visit APRSupply.com.